
Updated 10/10/2021

4:56 PM

8:00 AM START
 Est. 

Entries

Est. Start 

Time

Est. End 

Time

Est. 

Duration

 Est. 

Entries

Est. Start 

Time

Est. End 

Time

Est. 

Duration

Junior Barrel Racing L3 Prelims / L2 Finals 32 8:00 AM 9:45 AM 1:45 Triangle Fall Sale Demonstration 

Senior Barrel Racing L3 Prelims / L2 Finals 71 9:45 AM 1:15 PM 3:30

Tentative Break 1:15 PM 1:45 PM 0:30

Select Barrel Racing Prelims 37 1:45 PM 3:45 PM 2:00

Amateur Barrel Racing L3 Prelims / L2 Finals 39 3:45 PM 6:00 PM 2:15

8:00 AM START
 Est. 

Entries

Est. Start 

Time

Est. End 

Time

Est. 

Duration

 Est. 

Entries

Est. Start 

Time

Est. End 

Time

Est. 

Duration

Junior Pole Bending L3 Finals / L2 Finals 15 8:00 AM 9:15 AM 1:15 Triangle Fall Sale Demonstration

Senior Pole Bending L3 Finals / L2 Finals 20 9:15 AM 10:45 AM 1:30

Amateur Pole Bending Finals / L2 Finals 23 10:45 AM 12:30 PM 1:45

Tentative Break 12:30 PM 1:00 PM 0:30

Select Pole Bending Finals 16 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 1:00

Level 1 Amateur Pole Bending 9 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 1:00

Tentative Break 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 0:30

Amateur Stake Race L3 Finals / L2 Finals 12 3:30 PM 4:30 PM 1:00

Select Stake Race Finals 13 4:30 PM 5:30 PM 1:00

Level 1 Amateur Stake Race 3 5:30 PM 6:00 PM 0:30

8:00 AM START
 Est. 

Entries

Est. Start 

Time

Est. End 

Time

Est. 

Duration
8:00 AM START

 Est. 

Entries

Est. Start 

Time

Est. End 

Time

Est. 

Duration

Junior Barrel Racing L3 Finals 15 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 1:00 Select Reining Prelims 34 8:00 AM 11:00 AM 3:00

Senior Barrel Racing L3 Finals 15 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 1:00 Tentative Break 11:00 AM 11:45 AM 0:45

Amateur Barrel Racing L3 Finals 15 9:30 AM 10:30 AM 1:00 Level 1 Amateur Reining 23 11:45 AM 2:15 PM 2:30

Select Barrel Racing Finals 15 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 1:00

Level 1 Amateur Barrel Racing 29 11:30 AM 1:15 PM 1:45

8:00 AM START
 Est. 

Entries

Est. Start 

Time

Est. End 

Time

Est. 

Duration
8:00 AM START

 Est. 

Entries

Est. Start 

Time

Est. End 

Time

Est. 

Duration

All First Set Exhibitors Must Be In The Arena by 

7:30am
Select Heading Prelims 29 8:00 AM 9:00 AM

1:00

Junior Cutting L3 Finals / L2 Finals 15 8:00 AM 9:30 AM 1:30 Select Heeling Prelims 28 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 1:00 Halloween Happy Hour
Cattle Change 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 0:30 Amateur Heading L3 Prelims / L2 Finals 45 10:00 AM 11:30 AM 1:30 Super Barn -- 3 p.m.

Senior Cutting L3 Finals / L2 Finals 13 10:00 AM 11:15 AM 1:15 Amateur Heeling L3 Prelims / L2 Finals 37 11:30 AM 12:45 PM 1:15

Cattle Change 11:15 AM 11:45 AM 0:30

Select Cutting Prelims 21 11:45 AM 2:30 PM 2:45

8:00 AM START
 Est. 

Entries

Est. Start 

Time

Est. End 

Time

Est. 

Duration
8:00 AM START

 Est. 

Entries

Est. Start 

Time

Est. End 

Time

Est. 

Duration

All First Set Exhibitors Must Be In The Arena by 

7:30am
Select Tie-Down Roping Finals 16 8:00 AM 9:00 AM

1:00

Select Cutting Finals 15 8:00 AM 9:30 AM 1:30 Amateur L3 Tie-Down L3 Finals / L2 Finals 13 9:00 AM 9:45 AM 0:45 Intercollegiate Reining Horse Judging Contest
Cattle Change 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 0:30 Select Breakaway Roping Finals 14 9:45 AM 10:30 AM 0:45 Jim Norick Arena

Amateur Cutting L3 Finals / L2 Finals 29 10:00 AM 12:30 PM 2:30 Amateur L3 Breakaway L3 Finals / L2 Finals 33 10:30 AM 11:45 AM 1:15

Tentative Break 12:30 PM 2:30 PM 2:00 Select Heading Finals 15 11:45 AM 12:30 PM 0:45

Senior Reining L3 Finals / L2 Finals 21 2:30 PM 4:45 PM 2:15 Select Heeling Finals 15 12:30 PM 1:15 PM 0:45

Tentative Break 4:45 PM 5:15 PM 0:30 Tentative Break 1:15 PM 2:00 PM 0:45

Junior Reining L3 Finals / L2 Finals 19 5:15 PM 7:15 PM 2:00 Amateur L3 Heading L3 Finals 15 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 1:00

Amateur L3 Heeling L3 Finals 15 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 1:00

Monday, November 01, 2021

JIM NORICK ARENA ADEQUAN® PERFORMANCE ARENA BARN 8 ARENA

Sunday, October 31, 2021

JIM NORICK ARENA ADEQUAN® PERFORMANCE ARENA BARN 8 ARENA

2021 Farnam AQHA World, Adequan® Select World, Adequan® Level 2 and Nutrena Level 1 Championships Tentative Schedule

CLASSES WHICH DO NOT MAKE A PRELIMINARY ROUND WILL SHOW IN THE DESIGNATED FINALS SPOT

Tuesday, October 26, 2021

8:00 AM - Horses May Move On Grounds

Thursday, October 28, 2021

JIM NORICK ARENA ADEQUAN® PERFORMANCE ARENA BARN 8 ARENA

Saturday, October 30, 2021

JIM NORICK ARENA ADEQUAN® PERFORMANCE ARENA BARN 8 ARENA

TRIANGLE FALL SALE

Arena Closed for Triangle Fall Sale Prep

Friday, October 29, 2021

JIM NORICK ARENA ADEQUAN® PERFORMANCE ARENA BARN 8 ARENA

TRIANGLE FALL SALE

ALL TIMES ARE ESTIMATED AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE. IT IS ULTIMATELY THE EXHIBITOR'S RESPONSIBILITY TO REPORT TO THEIR CLASS ON TIME. 



Updated 10/10/2021

4:56 PM

8:00 AM START
 Est. 

Entries

Est. Start 

Time

Est. End 

Time

Est. 

Duration
8:00 AM START

 Est. 

Entries

Est. Start 

Time

Est. End 

Time

Est. 

Duration

Junior Working Cow Horse L3 Prelims / L2 Finals 37 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 4:00 Team Penning L3 Prelims 10 8:00 AM 8:45 AM 0:45 Amateur Ranch Trail Ride the Pattern Clinic - 5:00pm

Tentative Break 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 1:00 Team Penning L2 Finals 5 8:45 AM 9:30 AM 0:45

Select Reining Finals 15 1:00 PM 2:30 PM 1:30 Amateur Team Penning L3 Prelims 17 9:30 AM 10:30 AM 1:00

Amateur Reining L3 Finals / L2 Finals 23 2:30 PM 4:30 PM 2:00 Amateur Team Penning L2 Finals 8 10:30 AM 11:15 AM 0:45

Select Team Penning Prelims 4 11:15 AM 12:00 PM 0:45

Tentative Break 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 1:00

Team Penning L3 Finals 10 1:00 PM 1:45 PM 0:45

Amateur Team Penning L3 Finals 15 1:45 PM 2:45 PM 1:00

Select Team Penning Finals 4 2:45 PM 3:30 PM 0:45

8:00 AM START
 Est. 

Entries

Est. Start 

Time

Est. End 

Time

Est. 

Duration
8:00 AM START

 Est. 

Entries

Est. Start 

Time

Est. End 

Time

Est. 

Duration

Est. Start 

Time

Est. End 

Time

Est. 

Duration

Amateur Working Cow Horse L3 Finals / L2 Finals 13 8:00 AM 9:45 AM
1:45

Ranch Sorting L3 Prelims 15 8:00 AM 8:45 AM
0:45

Amateur Boxing Prelims 21 9:45 AM 12:15 PM 2:30 Ranch Sorting L2 Finals 10 8:45 AM 9:30 AM 0:45 Large Outdoor Arena
Tentative Break 12:15 PM 12:55 PM 0:40 Amateur Ranch Sorting L3 Prelims 31 9:30 AM 10:45 AM 1:15 Dressage: Preliminary Tests 10:00 AM 5:00 PM 6:00

Select Working Cow Horse Finals 6 12:55 PM 1:55 PM 1:00 Amateur Ranch Sorting L2 Finals 17 10:45 AM 11:30 AM 0:45

Tentative Break 1:55 PM 2:55 PM 1:00 Select Ranch Sorting Prelims 12 11:30 AM 12:15 PM 0:45

Amateur Ranch Trail Prelims 62 2:55 PM 7:10 PM 4:15 Tentative Break 12:15 PM 12:55 PM 0:40

Ranch Sorting L3 Finals 15 12:55 PM 1:40 PM 0:45

Amateur Ranch Sorting Finals 15 1:40 PM 3:10 PM 1:30

Select Ranch Sorting Finals 12 3:10 PM 4:25 PM 1:15

8:00 AM START
 Est. 

Entries

Est. Start 

Time

Est. End 

Time

Est. 

Duration
8:00 AM START

 Est. 

Entries

Est. Start 

Time

Est. End 

Time

Est. 

Duration

Est. Start 

Time

Est. End 

Time

Est. 

Duration

Select Boxing Finals 16 8:00 AM 10:00 AM 2:00 Ranch Trail Prelims 77 8:00 AM 1:30 PM 5:30

Amateur Boxing Finals 15 10:00 AM 12:00 PM 2:00 Tentative Break 1:30 PM 2:15 PM 0:45 Large Outdoor Arena
Tentative Break 12:00 PM 12:40 PM 0:40 Ranch Trail Shootout 15 2:15 PM 3:30 PM 1:15 Dressage: Finals Test 10:00 AM 1:30 PM 3:30

Working Western Rail - Open 57 12:40 PM 2:55 PM 2:15

Tentative Break 2:55 PM 3:25 PM 0:30

Junior Working Cow Horse L3 Finals 15 3:25 PM 5:10 PM 1:45

Tentative Break 5:10 PM 6:10 PM 1:00
Amateur Ranch Trail Finals 15 6:10 PM 7:40 PM 1:30

8:00 AM START
 Est. 

Entries

Est. Start 

Time

Est. End 

Time

Est. 

Duration
8:00 AM START

 Est. 

Entries

Est. Start 

Time

Est. End 

Time

Est. 

Duration

Est. Start 

Time

Est. End 

Time

Est. 

Duration

Junior Tie-Down Roping L3 Prelims / L2 Finals 38 8:00 AM 9:30 AM 1:30 Select Ranch Riding Prelims 76 8:00 AM 11:30 AM 3:30

Senior Heading L3 Prelims / L2 Finals 46 9:30 AM 11:15 AM 1:45 Select Ranch Riding Shootout 15 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 1:00 Large Outdoor Arena
Tentative Break 11:15 AM 11:55 AM 0:40 Tentative Break 12:30 PM 1:10 PM 0:40 Western Dressage: Preliminary Tests 10:00 AM 5:00 PM 7:00

Senior Heeling L3 Prelims / L2 Finals 64 11:55 AM 1:55 PM 2:00 Amateur Ranch Riding L3 Prelims / L2 Finals 95 1:10 PM 5:40 PM 4:30

Tentative Break 1:55 PM 3:25 PM 1:30 Amateur Ranch Riding L3 Shootout 10 5:40 PM 6:40 PM 1:00

Ranch Trail Finals 20 3:25 PM 5:25 PM 2:00

8:00 AM START
 Est. 

Entries

Est. Start 

Time

Est. End 

Time

Est. 

Duration
7:00 AM START

 Est. 

Entries

Est. Start 

Time

Est. End 

Time

Est. 

Duration

Est. Start 

Time

Est. End 

Time

Est. 

Duration

Senior Tie-Down Roping L3 Prelims / L2 Finals 32 8:00 AM 9:15 AM 1:15 Junior Ranch Riding L3 Prelims / L2 Finals 77 7:00 AM 10:45 AM 3:45

Junior Heading L3 Prelims / L2 Finals 52 9:15 AM 11:15 AM 2:00 Junior Ranch Riding L3 Shootout 10 10:45 AM 11:45 AM 1:00 Large Outdoor Arena

Junior Heeling L3 Prelims / L2 Finals 76 11:15 AM 1:30 PM 2:15 Tentative Break 11:45 AM 12:30 PM 0:45 Western Dressage: Final Test 10:00 AM 4:00 PM 6:00
Tentative Break 1:30 PM 2:10 PM 0:40 Level 1 Amateur Ranch Riding 58 12:30 PM 3:45 PM 3:15

Junior Heeling L3 Shootout 10 2:10 PM 2:40 PM 0:30 Level 1 Ranch Riding Stakes 90 3:45 PM 8:00 PM 4:15

Tentative Break 2:40 PM 4:10 PM 1:30

Select Ranch Riding Finals 20 4:10 PM 5:40 PM 1:30

Tentative Break 5:40 PM 6:25 PM 0:45 2020 Year-End High-Point Reception

Senior Working Cow Horse L3 Finals / L2 Finals 16 6:25 PM 8:25 PM 2:00 Gold Globe Lounge -- 5 p.m. 

Saturday, November 06, 2021

JIM NORICK ARENA ADEQUAN® PERFORMANCE ARENA BARN 8 ARENA

Amateur L2/L1 & Select L3 Horsemanship Ride the Pattern 

Clinic - Barn 8 at 11:30am

Friday, November 05, 2021

JIM NORICK ARENA ADEQUAN® PERFORMANCE ARENA BARN 8 ARENA

Thursday, November 04, 2021

JIM NORICK ARENA ADEQUAN® PERFORMANCE ARENA BARN 8 ARENA

Amateur & Select ALL LEVELS Ranch Riding Ride 

the Pattern Clinic - 8:00pm

Wednesday, November 03, 2021

JIM NORICK ARENA ADEQUAN® PERFORMANCE ARENA BARN 8 ARENA

Tuesday, November 02, 2021

JIM NORICK ARENA ADEQUAN® PERFORMANCE ARENA BARN 8 ARENA

Dressage & Western Dressage Ride the Pattern Clinic - 

Large Covered Outdoor at 6:00pm

Working Western Rail Ride the Rail Clinic - 7:30pm

Team Wrangler Night - During Ranch Trail Awards 

ALL TIMES ARE ESTIMATED AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE. IT IS ULTIMATELY THE EXHIBITOR'S RESPONSIBILITY TO REPORT TO THEIR CLASS ON TIME. 



Updated 10/10/2021

4:56 PM

8:00 AM START
 Est. 

Entries

Est. Start 

Time

Est. End 

Time

Est. 

Duration
7:00 AM START

 Est. 

Entries

Est. Start 

Time

Est. End 

Time

Est. 

Duration

Junior Tie-Down Roping L3 Finals 15 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 1:00 Senior Ranch Riding L3 Prelims / L2 Finals 90 7:00 AM 11:15 AM 4:15

Senior Heading L3 Finals 15 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 1:00 Senior Ranch Riding L3 Shootout 15 11:15 AM 12:15 PM 1:00 Non-Denominational Worship Service

Senior Heeling L3 Finals 15 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 1:00 Tentative Break 12:15 PM 1:15 PM 1:00 Sales Pavilion -- 10 a.m.
Tentative Break 11:00 AM 12:15 PM 1:15 Level 1 Select Ranch Riding 42 1:15 PM 3:30 PM 2:15

Working Western Rail - Amateur 57 12:15 PM 2:45 PM 2:30 Select Horsemanship Prelims 65 3:30 PM 6:15 PM 2:45

Tentative Break 2:45 PM 3:15 PM 0:30

Junior Ranch Riding L3 Finals 20 3:15 PM 4:45 PM 1:30

Rein in Cancer Frisbee Toss 4:45 PM 5:15 PM 0:30

Amateur Ranch Riding L3 Finals 20 5:15 PM 6:45 PM 1:30

8:00 AM START
 Est. 

Entries

Est. Start 

Time

Est. End 

Time

Est. 

Duration
8:00 AM START

 Est. 

Entries

Est. Start 

Time

Est. End 

Time

Est. 

Duration

Select 2-Year-Old Mares 17 8:00 AM 9:30 AM 1:30 Select Showmanship Prelims 65 8:00 AM 10:30 AM 2:30

Select 2-Year-Old Geldings 12 9:30 AM 10:15 AM 0:45 Level 1 Amateur Showmanship 47 10:30 AM 12:30 PM 2:00

Select 2-Year-Old Stallions 7 10:15 AM 10:45 AM 0:30 Tentative Break 12:30 PM 1:10 PM 0:40

Select 3-Year-Old Mares 12 10:45 AM 11:30 AM 0:45 Level 1 Select Showmanship 38 1:10 PM 2:55 PM 1:45

Select 3-Year-Old Geldings 13 11:30 AM 12:15 PM 0:45 Level 1 Amateur Horsemanship 67 2:55 PM 6:25 PM 3:30

Select 3-Year-Old Stallions 3 12:15 PM 12:30 PM 0:15 Tentative Break 6:25 PM 7:05 PM 0:40

Tentative Break 12:30 PM 1:10 PM 0:40 Level 1 Select Western Pleasure 65 7:05 PM 8:35 PM 1:30

Senior Ranch Riding L3 Finals 20 1:10 PM 2:40 PM 1:30

Tentative Break 2:40 PM 3:55 PM 1:15

Senior Tie-Down Roping L3 Finals 15 3:55 PM 4:55 PM 1:00

Junior Heading L3 Finals 15 4:55 PM 5:55 PM 1:00

Junior Heeling L3 Finals 20 5:55 PM 6:55 PM 1:00

8:00 AM START
 Est. 

Entries

Est. Start 

Time

Est. End 

Time

Est. 

Duration
9:30 AM START

 Est. 

Entries

Est. Start 

Time

Est. End 

Time

Est. 

Duration

Select Showmanship Finals 15 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 1:00 Level 1 Trail Stakes 88 9:30 AM 3:15 PM 5:45

Select Weanling Fillies 17 9:00 AM 10:30 AM 1:30 Remove Obstacles 3:15 PM 4:00 PM 0:45

Select Weanling Geldings 7 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 0:30 Select Western Pleasure Prelims 31 4:00 PM 5:45 PM 1:45

Select Weanling Colts 13 11:00 AM 11:45 AM 0:45 Level 1 Select Hunter Under Saddle 21 5:45 PM 6:45 PM 1:00

Select Aged Mares 13 11:45 AM 12:30 PM 0:45

Select Aged Geldings 12 12:30 PM 1:15 PM 0:45

Select Aged Stallions 4 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 0:15

Tentative Break 1:30 PM 2:10 PM 0:40

Select Horsemanship Finals 15 2:10 PM 3:25 PM 1:15

Level 1 Select Western Riding 31 3:25 PM 5:10 PM 1:45

Tentative Break 5:10 PM 5:50 PM 0:40

Amateur Western Horsemanship L2 Finals 81 5:50 PM 9:35 PM 3:45

8:00 AM START
 Est. 

Entries

Est. Start 

Time

Est. End 

Time

Est. 

Duration
8:00 AM START

 Est. 

Entries

Est. Start 

Time

Est. End 

Time

Est. 

Duration

Select Pleasure Driving Warmup 7:45 am 7:45 AM 8:00 AM Select Trail Prelims 98 8:00 AM 2:40 PM 6:40

Select Pleasure Driving 11 8:00 AM 9:15 AM 1:15 Select Trail Shootout 15 2:40 PM 3:55 PM 1:15

Amateur Pleasure Driving 13 9:15 AM 10:30 AM 1:15 Tentative Break 3:55 PM 4:55 PM 1:00

Tentative Break 10:30 AM 10:45 AM 0:15 Level 1 Select Trail 57 4:55 PM 8:55 PM 4:00

Select Yearling Fillies 13 10:45 AM 11:30 AM 0:45

Select Yearling Geldings 11 11:30 AM 12:15 PM 0:45

Select Yearling Colts 6 12:15 PM 12:45 PM 0:30

Tentative Break 12:45 PM 1:25 PM 0:40

Select Performance Halter Mares 13 1:25 PM 2:10 PM 0:45

Select Performance Halter Geldings 22 2:10 PM 3:10 PM 1:00

Select Performance Halter Stallions 2 3:10 PM 3:25 PM 0:15

Tentative Break 3:25 PM 3:40 PM 0:15

Amateur Showmanship L3 Prelims 63 3:40 PM 6:10 PM 2:30

Select Hunt Seat Equitation Prelims 45 6:10 PM 8:10 PM 2:00

Wednesday, November 10, 2021

JIM NORICK ARENA ADEQUAN® PERFORMANCE ARENA BARN 8 ARENA

Monday, November 08, 2021

JIM NORICK ARENA ADEQUAN® PERFORMANCE ARENA BARN 8 ARENA

Amateur L3 & Select L1 Horsemanship Ride the Pattern 

Clinic - 9:30am

Amateur L2/L1 & Select L3/L1 Hunt Seat Equitation Ride 

the Pattern Clinic - 10:00am

Sunday, November 07, 2021

JIM NORICK ARENA ADEQUAN® PERFORMANCE ARENA BARN 8 ARENA

AQHA COLLEGIATE HORSE JUDGING CONTEST - 8 A.M.

PINK DAY - WEAR PINK

Amateur & Select ALL LEVELS Showmanship 

Ride the Pattern Clinic - 6:30pm

Tuesday, November 09, 2021

JIM NORICK ARENA ADEQUAN® PERFORMANCE ARENA BARN 8 ARENA

Select L3/L1 Trail Ride the Pattern Clinic - Large Covered 

Outdoor - TBD

ALL TIMES ARE ESTIMATED AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE. IT IS ULTIMATELY THE EXHIBITOR'S RESPONSIBILITY TO REPORT TO THEIR CLASS ON TIME. 



Updated 10/10/2021

4:56 PM

8:00 AM START
 Est. 

Entries

Est. Start 

Time

Est. End 

Time

Est. 

Duration
8:00 AM START

 Est. 

Entries

Est. Start 

Time

Est. End 

Time

Est. 

Duration

Amateur Weanling Fillies 22 8:00 AM 9:30 AM 1:30 Amateur Showmanship L2 Finals 72 8:00 AM 11:00 AM 3:00

Amateur Weanling Geldings 6 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 0:30 Level 1 Select Hunt Seat Equitation 30 11:00 AM 12:45 PM 1:45

Amateur Weanling Colts 13 10:00 AM 10:45 AM 0:45 Tentative Break 12:45 PM 1:25 PM 0:40

Level 1 Amateur Yearling Fillies 4 10:45 AM 11:00 AM 0:15 Amateur Horsemanship L3 Prelims 58 1:25 PM 3:55 PM 2:30

Amateur Yearling Fillies L3 & L2 Finals 13 11:00 AM 11:45 AM 0:45 Level 1 Select Horsemanship 65 3:55 PM 7:10 PM 3:15

Level 1 Amateur Yearling Geldings 4 11:45 AM 12:00 PM 0:15 Tentative Break 7:10 PM 7:50 PM 0:40

Amateur Yearling Geldings L3 & L2 Finals 18 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 1:00 Level 1 Amateur Western Riding 31 7:50 PM 9:50 PM 2:00

Amateur Yearling Colts L3 & L2 Finals 10 1:00 PM 1:45 PM 0:45

Tentative Break 1:45 PM 2:25 PM 0:40

Level 1 Amateur 3-Year-Old Geldings 1 2:25 PM 2:40 PM 0:15

Amateur 3-Year-Old Geldings L3 & L2 Finals 13 2:40 PM 3:25 PM 0:45

Amateur 3-Year-Old Stallions L3 & L2 Finals 6 3:25 PM 3:55 PM 0:30

Level 1 Amateur Aged Geldings 9 3:55 PM 4:25 PM 0:30

Amateur Aged Geldings L3 & L2 Finals 15 4:25 PM 5:10 PM 0:45

Amateur Aged Stallions L3 & L2 Finals 5 5:10 PM 5:40 PM 0:30

Tentative Break 5:40 PM 6:20 PM 0:40

Select Western Pleasure Finals 41 6:20 PM 8:20 PM 2:00

8:00 AM START
 Est. 

Entries

Est. Start 

Time

Est. End 

Time

Est. 

Duration
8:00 AM START

 Est. 

Entries

Est. Start 

Time

Est. End 

Time

Est. 

Duration

Select Trail Finals 20 8:00 AM 10:00 AM 2:00 Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation L2 Finals 65 8:00 AM 11:15 AM 3:15

Remove Obstacles 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 0:30 Tentative Break - Set Fences 11:15 AM 12:15 PM 1:00

Amateur Showmanship L3 Finals 15 10:30 AM 11:45 AM 1:15 Level 1 Amateur Hunter Hack 25 12:15 PM 1:15 PM 1:00

Tentative Break 11:45 AM 12:25 PM 0:40 Amateur Hunter Hack L3 Prelims 25 1:15 PM 2:15 PM 1:00

Amateur Western Riding L3 Prelims / L2 Finals 46 12:25 PM 2:55 PM 2:30 Amateur Hunter Hack L2 Finals 26 2:15 PM 3:15 PM 1:00

Select Hunt Seat Equitation Finals 15 2:55 PM 3:55 PM 1:00 Tentative Break 3:15 PM 4:15 PM 1:00 Pleasure Versatility Challenge Reception
Tentative Break 3:55 PM 6:00 PM 2:05 Select Western Riding Prelims 34 4:15 PM 6:00 PM 1:45 Jim Norick Arena Concourse -- 5 p.m.

Pleasure Versatility Challenge 20 6:00 PM 9:00 PM 3:00 Level 1 Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation 46 6:00 PM 8:00 PM 2:00

7:00 AM START
 Est. 

Entries

Est. Start 

Time

Est. End 

Time

Est. 

Duration
8:00 AM START

 Est. 

Entries

Est. Start 

Time

Est. End 

Time

Est. 

Duration

WCHA Junior Weanling Fillies 7:00 AM 7:45 AM 0:45 Level 1 Amateur Working Hunter 19 8:00 AM 9:15 AM 1:15

WCHA Junior Weanling Colts 7:45 AM 8:30 AM 0:45 Amateur Working Hunter L3 Prelims 21 9:15 AM 10:15 AM 1:00 Dog Adoption Sponsored by The Paws Cause

Level 1 Amateur 2-Year-Old Mares 5 8:30 AM 8:45 AM 0:15 Amateur Working Hunter L2 Finals 18 10:15 AM 11:30 AM 1:15 Sales Pavilion -- 11 a.m. to 4 p.m.

Amateur 2-Year-Old Mares L3 & L2 Finals 15 8:45 AM 9:45 AM 1:00 Tentative Break 11:30 AM 12:10 PM 0:40

Level 1 Amateur 2-Year-Old Geldings 6 9:45 AM 10:15 AM 0:30 Level 1 Amateur Eq. Over Fences 23 12:10 PM 1:40 PM 1:30

Amateur 2-Year-Old Geldings L3 & L2 Finals 12 10:15 AM 11:00 AM 0:45 Amateur Eq. Over Fences L3 Prelims 20 1:40 PM 2:40 PM 1:00

Amateur 2-Year-Old Stallions L3 & L2 Finals 9 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 0:30 Amateur Eq. Over Fences L2 Finals 17 2:40 PM 3:55 PM 1:15

Level 1 Amateur 3-Year-Old Mares 6 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 0:30 Tentative Break 3:55 PM 4:40 PM 0:45

Amateur 3-Year-Old Mares L3 & L2 Finals 11 12:00 PM 12:45 PM 0:45 Amateur Working Hunter Under Saddle Prelims 30 4:40 PM 5:40 PM 1:00

Tentative Break 12:45 PM 1:25 PM 0:40 Amateur Western Pleasure L2 Finals 32 5:40 PM 7:25 PM 1:45

Level 1 Amateur Aged Mares 10 1:25 PM 1:55 PM 0:30 Tentative Break 7:25 PM 8:05 PM 0:40

Amateur Aged Mares L3 & L2 Finals 17 1:55 PM 2:55 PM 1:00 Select Hunter Under Saddle Prelims 28 8:05 PM 9:05 PM 1:00

Level 1 Amateur Performance Geldings 18 2:55 PM 3:55 PM 1:00

Amateur Performance Geldings L3 & L2 Finals 21 3:55 PM 5:25 PM 1:30

Tentative Break 5:25 PM 6:05 PM 0:40

Amateur Western Pleasure L3 Finals 13 6:05 PM 6:50 PM 0:45

Select Western Riding Finals 15 6:50 PM 7:50 PM 1:00

Amateur Horsemanship L3 Finals 15 7:50 PM 9:05 PM 1:15

Saturday, November 13, 2021

JIM NORICK ARENA ADEQUAN® PERFORMANCE ARENA BARN 8 ARENA

Friday, November 12, 2021

JIM NORICK ARENA ADEQUAN® PERFORMANCE ARENA BARN 8 ARENA
